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Zheng Jinxian

Liu Xiaohong

Compatible

24P板上四脚插板SMT 带弹 带柱 9.17L

U5194-24PNXXJ9.17XX

                                   

 U5     194-    24P          x        XX       9.17L     XX
  ↓         ↓         ↓             ↓         ↓          ↓            ↓
名称  流水号  PIN位   N;母座  J;脚长  L;长度  端子电镀规格

 

 

 

01=镀金1u"
03=镀金3u"
05=镀金5u"
15=镀金15u"

0.6 
0.9 
1.2 
1.6

30=镀金30u"
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